Ticker

ABT  Abbott Laboratories

ABBV AbbVie, Inc.

ACN  Accenture PLC

ADBE Adobe, Inc.

AMD Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
ABNB Airbnb, Inc.

GOOGL Alphabet, Inc. - Class A
GOOG Alphabet, Inc. - Class C
AMZN Amazon.com, Inc.

AXP  American Express Co.
AMT  American Tower Corp.
AMGN Amgen, Inc.

AAPL Apple, Inc.

AMAT Applied Materials, Inc.
ANET Arista Networks, Inc.
TEAM Atlassian Corp.

ADSK Autodesk, Inc.

ADP  Automatic Data Processing, Inc.

AZO Autozone, Inc.

Voya Russell Large Cap Growth Index Portfolio
Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Security Name

Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit

BX  Blackstone, Inc.
BA  Boeing Co.
BKNG Booking Holdings, Inc.
AVGO Broadcom, Inc.
CDNS Cadence Design Systems, Inc.
CAT Caterpillar, Inc.
CHTR Charter Communications, Inc.
CMG Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.
Cl Cigna Group/The
KO  Coca-Cola Co.
STZ Constellation Brands, Inc.
COST Costco Wholesale Corp.
CCl  Crown Castle, Inc.
CSX CSX Corp.
DE Deere & Co.
DG  Dollar General Corp.
ECL Ecolab, Inc.
EW  Edwards Lifesciences Corp.
ELV Elevance Health, Inc.
LLY EliLilly & Co.
EQIX Equinix, Inc.
EL Estee Lauder Cos., Inc.
FI Fiserv, Inc.
FTNT Fortinet, Inc.

GEHC GE HealthCare Technologies, Inc.

HCA HCA Healthcare, Inc.
HSY Hershey Co.
HD  Home Depot, Inc.
HON Honeywell International, Inc.
HUM Humana, Inc.
ITW lllinois Tool Works, Inc.
INTU Intuit, Inc.
ISRG Intuitive Surgical, Inc.

IWY  iShares Russell Top 200 Growth ETF

KVUE Kenvue, Inc.
KMB  Kimberly-Clark Corp.
KLAC KLA Corp.
LRCX Lam Research Corp.
LVS Las Vegas Sands Corp.
LIN Linde PLC
LMT  Lockheed Martin Corp.
LOW Lowe's Cos, Inc.
LULU Lululemon Athletica, Inc.
MAR  Marriott International, Inc.
MMC Marsh & McLennan Cos., Inc.
MA  Mastercard, Inc. - Class A
MCD McDonald's Corp.

Page 1 of 2

Crncy
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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Canada
United States
United States
United States
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Price
113.15
164.40
363.88
617.78
167.69
144.14
140.10
141.80
155.20
200.74
195.65
314.26
184.40
164.30
258.68
249.77
253.81
245.78

2762.13
1.00
124.45
211.04
3507.47
1180.00
288.46
300.31
370.71
2408.77
300.95

59.49
245.08
694.88
108.25

35.70
393.58
132.07
198.22

78.47
493.44
645.61
829.77
131.99
141.87

64.49

73.36
304.90
193.54
352.96
202.26
378.06
260.90
631.33
378.22
180.29

20.76
120.97
594.04
825.17

48.92
404.83
429.41
212.84
453.82
239.73
193.84
449.23
292.72

Quantity
8,311
134,487
48,154
34,920
69,508
30,885
452,890
382,530
686,629
14,500
35,477
27,683

1,123,864

53,808
19,104
11,807
16,371
27,042
1,120
320
54,303
5,779
2,719
32,856
20,598
29,163
7,673
2,093
1,640
147,223
1,222
33,765
3,481
16,690
18,886
16,688
14,726
45,874
2,403
64,496
3,571
5,517
12,483
50,034
2,249
3,137
8,473
76,222
6,545
4,131
18,591
20,819
26,616
17,932
44,805
24,152
10,454
9,498
26,169
3,472
16,883
32,261
8,476
18,563
30,213
63,277
22,955

Market Value
$940,390
$22,109,663
$17,522,278
$21,572,878
$11,655,797
$4,451,764
$63,449,889
$54,242,754
$106,564,821
$2,910,730
$6,941,075
$8,699,660
$207,240,522
$8,840,654
$4,941,823
$2,949,034
$4,155,124
$6,646,383
$3,093,586
$320
$6,758,008
$1,219,600
$9,536,811
$38,770,080
$5,941,699
$8,757,941
$2,844,458
$5,041,556
$493,558
$8,758,296
$299,488
$23,462,623
$376,818
$595,833
$7,433,152
$2,203,984
$2,918,988
$3,599,733
$1,185,736
$41,639,263
$2,963,109
$728,189
$1,770,963
$3,226,693
$164,987
$956,471
$1,639,864
$26,903,317
$1,323,792
$1,561,766
$4,850,392
$13,143,659
$10,066,704
$3,232,960
$930,152
$2,921,667
$6,210,094
$7,837,465
$1,280,187
$1,405,570
$7,249,729
$6,866,431
$3,846,578
$4,450,108
$5,856,488
$28,425,927
$6,719,388



Ticker
MCK
MRK

META

MSFT

MNST
MCO

MVRXX
MSI
NFLX
NKE
NOC

NVDA

ORLY

ORCL

PANW
PYPL
PEP

PG
PGR
PSA

QCOM

REGN
SPGI

CRM
NOw
SHW
SNOW
SCCO
SBUX
SYK
SNPS
SYy
TGT
TSLA
TXN
T™MO
TIX
UBER
UNP
UPS
UNH
VRTX
\Y
WM
WDAY
ZTS

McKesson Corp.

Merck & Co., Inc.

Meta Platforms, Inc.
Microsoft Corp.

Monster Beverage Corp.
Moody's Corp.

Voya Russell Large Cap Growth Index Portfolio
Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Security Name

Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio

Motorola Solutions, Inc.
NetFlix, Inc.

Nike, Inc.

Northrop Grumman Corp.
Nvidia Corp.

O'Reilly Automotive, Inc.
Oracle Corp.

Palo Alto Networks, Inc.
PayPal Holdings, Inc.
PepsiCo, Inc.

Procter & Gamble Co.
Progressive Corp.

Public Storage, Inc.
Qualcomm, Inc.

Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
S&P Global, Inc.

S&P500 EMINI FUT Mar24
Salesforce, Inc.
ServiceNow, Inc.
Sherwin-Williams Co.
Snowflake, Inc.

Southern Copper Corp.
Starbucks Corp.

Stryker Corp.

Synopsys, Inc.

Sysco Corp.

Target Corp.

Tesla, Inc.

Texas Instruments, Inc.
Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc.
TJIX Cos., Inc.

Uber Technologies, Inc.
Union Pacific Corp.

United Parcel Service, Inc. - Class B
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
Vertex Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Visa, Inc. - Class A

Waste Management, Inc.
Workday, Inc.

Zoetis, Inc.
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Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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Mexico
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Price
499.89
120.78
390.14
397.58

55.02
392.04

1.00
319.50
564.11
101.53
446.76
615.27

1023.05
111.70
338.51

61.35
168.53
157.14
178.25
283.19
148.51
942.78
448.35

4870.50
281.09
765.40
304.38
195.64

82.10

93.03
335.48
533.35

80.93
139.08
187.29
160.12
538.98

94.91

65.27
243.93
141.90
511.74
433.38
273.26
185.63
291.07
187.81

Quantity
3,936
35,619
168,572
567,192
56,682
11,027
3,668,000
11,580
32,903
48,303
619
181,089
3,819
48,324
22,968
75,808
72,549
33,731
33,358
6,935
74,139
531
2,029
17
54,390
15,516
15,097
23,951
6,469
85,980
6,876
11,575
38,660
35,050
210,278
28,225
18,111
87,771
149,974
19,882
15,287
59,578
17,964
121,568
27,859
15,291
35,272

Market Value
$1,967,567
$4,302,063

$65,766,680
$225,504,195
$3,118,644
$4,323,025
$3,668,000
$3,699,810
$18,560,911
$4,904,204
$276,544
$111,418,629
$3,907,028
$5,397,791
$7,774,898
$4,650,821
$12,226,683
$5,300,489
$5,946,064
$1,963,923
$11,010,383
$500,616
$909,702
$4,139,925
$15,288,485
$11,875,946
$4,595,225
$4,685,774
$531,105
$7,998,719
$2,306,760
$6,173,526
$3,128,754
$4,874,754
$39,382,967
$4,519,387
$9,761,467
$8,330,346
$9,788,803
$4,849,816
$2,169,225
$30,488,446
$7,785,238
$33,219,672
$5,171,466
$4,450,751
$6,624,434

Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally
Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of
investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third

quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or
a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains
this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus
carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.
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