Voya Russell Large Cap Growth Index Portfolio

Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker	Security Name	Crncy	Country	Price	Quantity	Market Value
ABT	Abbott Laboratories	USD	United States	113.15	8,311	\$940,390
ABBV	AbbVie, Inc.	USD	United States	164.40	134,487	\$22,109,663
ACN	Accenture PLC	USD	United States	363.88	48,154	\$17,522,278
	Adobe, Inc.	USD	United States	617.78	34,920	\$21,572,878
AMD ABNB	Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. Airbnb, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	167.69 144.14	69,508 30,885	\$11,655,797 \$4,451,764
	Alphabet, Inc Class A	USD	United States	140.10	452,890	\$63,449,889
	Alphabet, Inc Class C	USD	United States	141.80	382,530	\$54,242,754
AMZN	Amazon.com, Inc.	USD	United States	155.20	686,629	\$106,564,821
AXP	American Express Co.	USD	United States	200.74	14,500	\$2,910,730
AMT	American Tower Corp.	USD	United States	195.65	35,477	\$6,941,075
AMGN	Amgen, Inc.	USD	United States	314.26	27,683	\$8,699,660
AAPL	Apple, Inc.	USD	United States	184.40	1,123,864	\$207,240,522
AMAT	Applied Materials, Inc.	USD	United States	164.30	53,808	\$8,840,654
ANET	Arista Networks, Inc.	USD	United States	258.68	19,104	\$4,941,823
TEAM	Atlassian Corp.	USD	United States	249.77	11,807	\$2,949,034
ADSK	Automatic Data Processing, Inc.	USD USD	United States	253.81	16,371	\$4,155,124
AZO	Automatic Data Processing, Inc. Autozone, Inc.	USD	United States United States	245.78 2762.13	27,042 1,120	\$6,646,383 \$3,093,586
AZO	Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit	USD	United States	1.00	320	\$320
вх	Blackstone, Inc.	USD	United States	124.45	54,303	\$6,758,008
ВА	Boeing Co.	USD	United States	211.04	5,779	\$1,219,600
BKNG	Booking Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	3507.47	2,719	\$9,536,811
AVGO	Broadcom, Inc.	USD	United States	1180.00	32,856	\$38,770,080
CDNS	Cadence Design Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	288.46	20,598	\$5,941,699
CAT	Caterpillar, Inc.	USD	United States	300.31	29,163	\$8,757,941
CHTR	Charter Communications, Inc.	USD	United States	370.71	7,673	\$2,844,458
CMG	Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.	USD	United States	2408.77	2,093	\$5,041,556
CI	Cigna Group/The	USD	United States	300.95	1,640	\$493,558
KO STZ	Coca-Cola Co. Constellation Brands, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	59.49 245.08	147,223	\$8,758,296 \$299,488
COST	Costco Wholesale Corp.	USD	United States	694.88	1,222 33,765	\$23,462,623
CCI	Crown Castle, Inc.	USD	United States	108.25	3,481	\$376,818
CSX	CSX Corp.	USD	United States	35.70	16,690	\$595,833
DE	Deere & Co.	USD	United States	393.58	18,886	\$7,433,152
DG	Dollar General Corp.	USD	United States	132.07	16,688	\$2,203,984
ECL	Ecolab, Inc.	USD	United States	198.22	14,726	\$2,918,988
EW	Edwards Lifesciences Corp.	USD	United States	78.47	45,874	\$3,599,733
ELV	Elevance Health, Inc.	USD	United States	493.44	2,403	\$1,185,736
LLY	Eli Lilly & Co.	USD	United States	645.61	64,496	\$41,639,263
EQIX	Equinix, Inc.	USD	United States	829.77	3,571	\$2,963,109
EL Fl	Estee Lauder Cos., Inc. Fisery, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	131.99 141.87	5,517 12,483	\$728,189 \$1,770,963
FTNT	Fortinet, Inc.	USD	United States	64.49	50,034	\$3,226,693
	GE HealthCare Technologies, Inc.	USD	United States	73.36	2,249	\$164,987
HCA	HCA Healthcare, Inc.	USD	United States	304.90	3,137	\$956,471
HSY	Hershey Co.	USD	United States	193.54	8,473	\$1,639,864
HD	Home Depot, Inc.	USD	United States	352.96	76,222	\$26,903,317
HON	Honeywell International, Inc.	USD	United States	202.26	6,545	\$1,323,792
HUM	Humana, Inc.	USD	United States	378.06	4,131	\$1,561,766
ITW	Illinois Tool Works, Inc.	USD	United States	260.90	18,591	\$4,850,392
INTU	Intuit, Inc.	USD	United States	631.33	20,819	\$13,143,659
ISRG	Intuitive Surgical, Inc.	USD	United States	378.22	26,616	\$10,066,704
IWY KVUE	iShares Russell Top 200 Growth ETF Kenvue, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	180.29 20.76	17,932 44,805	\$3,232,960 \$930,152
KMB	Kimberly-Clark Corp.	USD	United States	120.97	24,152	\$2,921,667
	KLA Corp.	USD	United States	594.04	10,454	\$6,210,094
	Lam Research Corp.	USD	United States	825.17	9,498	\$7,837,465
LVS	Las Vegas Sands Corp.	USD	United States	48.92	26,169	\$1,280,187
LIN	Linde PLC	USD	United States	404.83	3,472	\$1,405,570
LMT	Lockheed Martin Corp.	USD	United States	429.41	16,883	\$7,249,729
LOW	Lowe's Cos, Inc.	USD	United States	212.84	32,261	\$6,866,431
LULU	Lululemon Athletica, Inc.	USD	Canada	453.82	8,476	\$3,846,578
MAR	Marriott International, Inc.	USD	United States	239.73	18,563	\$4,450,108
MMC	Marsh & McLennan Cos., Inc.	USD	United States	193.84	30,213	\$5,856,488
MA MCD	Mastercard, Inc Class A McDonald's Corp.	USD USD	United States United States	449.23	63,277 22,955	\$28,425,927 \$6,710,388
IVICD	ινιοσοπαία ο συίμ.	090	Office States	292.72	22,955	\$6,719,388

Voya Russell Large Cap Growth Index Portfolio

Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker	Security Name	Crncy	Country	Price	Quantity	Market Value
MCK	McKesson Corp.	USD	United States	499.89	3,936	\$1,967,567
MRK	Merck & Co., Inc.	USD	United States	120.78	35,619	\$4,302,063
META	Meta Platforms, Inc.	USD	United States	390.14	168,572	\$65,766,680
MSFT	Microsoft Corp.	USD	United States	397.58	567,192	\$225,504,195
MNST	Monster Beverage Corp.	USD	United States	55.02	56,682	\$3,118,644
MCO	Moody's Corp.	USD	United States	392.04	11,027	\$4,323,025
MVRXX	Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio	USD	United States	1.00	3,668,000	\$3,668,000
MSI	Motorola Solutions, Inc.	USD	United States	319.50	11,580	\$3,699,810
NFLX	NetFlix, Inc.	USD	United States	564.11	32,903	\$18,560,911
NKE	Nike, Inc.	USD	United States	101.53	48,303	\$4,904,204
NOC	Northrop Grumman Corp.	USD	United States	446.76	619	\$276,544
NVDA	Nvidia Corp.	USD	United States	615.27	181,089	\$111,418,629
ORLY	O'Reilly Automotive, Inc.	USD	United States	1023.05	3,819	\$3,907,028
ORCL	Oracle Corp.	USD	United States	111.70	48,324	\$5,397,791
PANW	Palo Alto Networks, Inc.	USD	United States	338.51	22,968	\$7,774,898
PYPL	PayPal Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	61.35	75,808	\$4,650,821
PEP	PepsiCo, Inc.	USD	United States	168.53	72,549	\$12,226,683
PG	Procter & Gamble Co.	USD	United States	157.14	33,731	\$5,300,489
PGR	Progressive Corp.	USD	United States	178.25	33,358	\$5,946,064
PSA	Public Storage, Inc.	USD	United States	283.19	6,935	\$1,963,923
QCOM	Qualcomm, Inc.	USD	United States	148.51	74,139	\$11,010,383
REGN	Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	USD	United States	942.78	531	\$500,616
SPGI	S&P Global, Inc.	USD	United States	448.35	2,029	\$909,702
	S&P500 EMINI FUT Mar24	USD	United States	4870.50	17	\$4,139,925
CRM	Salesforce, Inc.	USD	United States	281.09	54,390	\$15,288,485
NOW	ServiceNow, Inc.	USD	United States	765.40	15,516	\$11,875,946
SHW	Sherwin-Williams Co.	USD	United States	304.38	15,097	\$4,595,225
SNOW	Snowflake, Inc.	USD	United States	195.64	23,951	\$4,685,774
scco	Southern Copper Corp.	USD	Mexico	82.10	6,469	\$531,105
SBUX	Starbucks Corp.	USD	United States	93.03	85,980	\$7,998,719
SYK	Stryker Corp.	USD	United States	335.48	6,876	\$2,306,760
SNPS	Synopsys, Inc.	USD	United States	533.35	11,575	\$6,173,526
SYY	Sysco Corp.	USD	United States	80.93	38,660	\$3,128,754
TGT	Target Corp.	USD	United States	139.08	35,050	\$4,874,754
TSLA	Tesla, Inc.	USD	United States	187.29	210,278	\$39,382,967
TXN	Texas Instruments, Inc.	USD	United States	160.12	28,225	\$4,519,387
TMO	Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc.	USD	United States	538.98	18,111	\$9,761,467
TJX	TJX Cos., Inc.	USD	United States	94.91	87,771	\$8,330,346
UBER	Uber Technologies, Inc.	USD	United States	65.27	149,974	\$9,788,803
UNP	Union Pacific Corp.	USD	United States	243.93	19,882	\$4,849,816
UPS	United Parcel Service, Inc Class B	USD	United States	141.90	15,287	\$2,169,225
UNH	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	USD	United States	511.74	59,578	\$30,488,446
VRTX	Vertex Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	USD	United States	433.38	17,964	\$7,785,238
V	Visa, Inc Class A	USD	United States	273.26	121,568	\$33,219,672
WM	Waste Management, Inc.	USD	United States	185.63	27,859	\$5,171,466
WDAY	Workday, Inc.	USD	United States	291.07	15,291	\$4,450,751
ZTS	Zoetis, Inc.	USD	United States	187.81	35,272	\$6,624,434

Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.